
7350-160

For bore gauges 2284, 2853, 2153, 2852, 2152, 2283, 2825, 
2126, 2322, 2122, 2530, 2130, 2824, 2724, 2827 and 2127

7350-10

7350-18

7350-35

7350-60

7350-100

7350-160

7350-161

7350-250

7350-450

Code

6-10mm

10-18.5mm

18-35mm

35-60mm

50-100mm

50-160mm

100-160mm

160-250mm

250-450mm

Applicable bore gauges

steel

ceramic

ceramic

ceramic

ceramic

ceramic

ceramic

ceramic

ceramic

Material of measuring face

9 pcs

9 pcs

9 pcs

6 pcs

11 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

Quantity per set

6, 6.5, 7, 7.5, 8, 8.5, 9, 9.5, 10

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18

18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34

35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60

50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100

50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100, 105

50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100, 105

160, 170, 180, 190, 200

250, 260, 270, 280, 290

Measuring range of anvil (mm)

ANVILS FOR BORE GAUGES

gauge blocks for 7353-160

BORE GAUGE SETTERS

Vertical and horizontal use
To be used with gauge blocks
 

Unit: mm 
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              0-160mm

Range

              0-160mm

1.2µm

Repeatability

1.2µm

7353-160

Code

7353-160W

Remark

              with gauge block set

   without gauge block set

horizontal use 

bore gauge

 gauge 
block
 

application 

7353-160

RemarkQuantity

1.005

1.01-1.09

1.1-1.9

1-9

10-30

50

100

Size (mm) Step (mm) 
Blocks
per set

33

0.01

0.1

1

10

        

1 pc

9 pcs

9 pcs

9 pcs

3 pcs

1 pc

1 pc

grade 2

(ISO3650)

 Gauge block set for 7353-160

gauge block

bore gauge

Used together with gauge 
blocks to set bore gauges

2395-400

Code Setting range

2395-400 18-400mm

BORE GAUGE SETTER
Unit: mm
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7342-M1

7342-M0

7342-M1

7342-M2

7342-M3

7342-M4

7342-M5

7342-M6

7342-M7

Code

0.30-1.50mm/0.011-0.049"

1.51-6.35mm/0.050-0.250"

6.36-12.70mm/0.251-0.500"

12.71-15.88mm/0.501-0.625"

15.89-19.00mm/0.626-0.750"

19.01-21.13mm/0.751-0.832"

21.14-23.27mm/0.833-0.916"

23.28-25.40mm/0.917-1.000"

Applicable pin gauge diameter

application

PIN GAUGE HANDLES (OPERATED WITHOUT WRENCH)

Operated without wrench
Made of aluminum
Pin gauges can be installed 

HL

H

10

24

32

37

37

40

40

40

L

112

131

152

152

152

158

158

158

(mm)

PIN GAUGE HANDLE

7345-13

 

Unit: mm 
114

13

2
0

Operated without wrench
Made of aluminum
 

Applicable pin gauge diameter

1~13mm

Code

7345-13

application

367
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